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164 responses

Summary

About you

Areyoua ...

Speaker [31] Attendee

Speaker

Sponsor [3]
i— Volunteer [10] Sponsor
— Organizer [4]

&

Volunteer

Organizer

Attendee [115)]

How much experience with Python do you have ?
~———more than 10 [42]

4-10 years [73

up to 1 year 9 5%
2-3 years 37 23%
4-10 years 73 45%

more than 10 years 42 26%

What was your main reason to attend the conference?

Get ideas [29]

Work on proje [3]
Meet friends [16]
Networking [38]— ~— Recruit new e [2]
\- Sell preducts [0]

*Other (5]

Learn new th [69]

115
31

10
4

70%
19%
2%
6%
2%
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Learn new things 69 42%

Networking 38 23%
Get ideas 29 18%
Work on projects (sprints) 3 2%
Meet friends 16 10%
Recruit new employees 2 1%
Sell products/services 0 0%
Other 5 3%

Conference rating

The EuroPython 2014 Conference (overall impression) [How would you rate

the quality of ...]

Excellent

Good-

Fair-

Not so good
0 25 5 75 100 125 150

Excellent 126 77%
Good 28 17%
Fair 4 2%

Not so good 2 1%

Website [How would you rate the quality of ...]

coos I
Fair -
Not so good l
0 17 34 51 68 85

Excellent 63 38%
Good 84 51%
Fair 1" 7%
Not so good 4 2%
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Keynotes [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Not so good I
0 16 32 48 64 80

Excellent 52 32%
Good 80 49%
Fair 21 13%
Not so good 1 1%

Talks [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent -
Fair -
Not so good I
0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Excellent 32 20%
Good 102 62%
Fair 22 13%

Not so good 3 2%

Lightning Talks [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent

Good

Fair

Not so good
0 19 38 57 76 95

Excellent 47 29%
Good 95 58%
Fair 13 8%
Not so good 5 3%
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Trainings [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent

Excellent 27 16%
Good 50 30%
Fair 14 9%
Not so good 8 5%

Social Event [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good
Fair
Not so good-
0 13 26 39 52 65

Excellent 65 40%
Good 62 38%
Fair 21 13%
Not so good 1 1%

Venue [How would you rate the quality of ...]

coos IR
Fairl
Not so goodl
0 24 48 72 9% 120 144

Excellent 122 74%
Good 31 19%
Fair 3 2%
Not so good 1 1%
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BarCamp [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent

Good

Excellent 12 7%
Good 43 26%
Fair 11 7%

Not so good 4 2%

Sprints [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent

Good

Excellent 34 21%
Good 41 25%
Fair 10 6%
Not so good 4 2%

Partner Program [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good

Fair

Not so good

0 7 14 21 28 35 42

Excellent 23 14%
Good 37 23%
Fair 8 5%
Not so good 2 1%
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Financial Aid [How would you rate the quality of ...]

cocs
Not so good .
0 7 14 21 28 35

Excellent 25 15%
Good 34 21%
Fair 10 6%
Not so good 2 1%

Communication on social channels [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good
Fair

Not so good-

Excellent 37 23%
Good 57 35%
Fair 13 8%
Not so good 9 5%

Coffee Breaks [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Good
Fair

Not so good l
0 18 36 54 72 90 108

Excellent 91 55%
Good 50 30%
Fair 12 7%
Not so good 5 3%
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Lunch [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Good

0 19 38 57 76 a5

Excellent 94 57%
Good 49 30%
Fair 1" 7%
Not so good 7 4%

Drinks [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Fair .

Not so good |
0 23 46 69 g2 115
Excellent 14 70%
Good 37 23%
Fair 8 5%

Not so good 1 1%

Internet Connection [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good
Fair

Not so good

Excellent 55 34%
Good 72 44%
Fair 29 18%
Not so good 5 3%

01.10.2014 15:44



8of 12

Video Streaming (Onsite Service) [How would you rate the quality of ...]

excetert |

Good
Fair
Not so good l
0 13
Excellent 65 40%
Good 37 23%
Fair 5 3%

Not so good 2 1%

Conference Videos (YouTube) [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good
Fair-
Not so good-
0o 19

Excellent 96 59%
Good 33 20%
Fair 2 1%
Not so good 2 1%

Recruiting Session [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent

Fair

Not so good .
o 8

Excellent 13 8%
Good 41 25%
Fair 23  14%
Not so good 3 2%
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Printed Brochure [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent

Good

Fair

Not so good l
0 11 22 33 44 55

Excellent 45 27%
Good 55 34%
Fair 19 12%
Not so good 3 2%

Online Helpdesk [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good

Fair

Not so good .

0 10 20 30 40 50

Excellent 40 24%
Good 50 30%
Fair 9 5%
Not so good 3 2%

Onsite Helpdesk [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good
Fair

Not so good

Excellent 78 48%
Good 34 21%
Fair 5 3%
Not so good 1 1%

01.10.2014 15:44



10 0of 12

Onsite Attendee Information (Announcements, etc.) [How would you rate the
quality of ...]

-
Fair -
Not so good I
0 13 26 39 52 65

Excellent 64 39%
Good 54 33%
Fair 13 8%
Not so good 2 1%

Attendee Networking Tools (Duckling) [How would you rate the quality of ...]

Excellent
Good-
Fair-
Not so good
0 7 14 21 28 35 42

Excellent 21 13%
Good 37 23%
Fair 19 12%
Not so good 9 5%

Ticket prices

Could be low [48]

~— Wouldn't mind [3]
—~—Way too expen [5]

Good value [108]

Good value for the money 106 65%
Could be lower 46 28%
Wouldn't mind paying more 3 2%
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Way too expensive 5 3%

Improvements

Things you would maybe like to see at next year's EuroPython ...

SIM Cards

Code Competitions
Sponsored Parties...
Project Helpdesks
Morning Running S...
Workshops for Beg...
Young Coders Club...
Child Care Service

Business Session ...

0 9 18 27 36 45 54
SIM Cards 46 28%
Code Competitions 30 18%
Sponsored Parties (Tag Cocktails) 45 27%
Project Helpdesks 30 18%
Morning Running Session 29 18%
Workshops for Beginners 4  27%
Young Coders Club (for Kids) 35 21%
Child Care Service 21 13%

Business Session for Freelancers / Projects 41  25%

Next year ...

Do you plan on attending EuroPython 20157

Maybe [54] Yes 104
Maybe 54
No 3

No [3]

Yes [104]

63%
33%
2%
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Where would you like EuroPython to go in the next few years?

Austria / Vienna
Czech Rep. / Brno
Hungary / Budapest
Ireland / Dublin

Sweden / Stockholm

Other

Austria / Vienna
Czech Rep. / Brno
Hungary / Budapest
Ireland / Dublin
Sweden / Stockholm
Other

18

91
72
81
73
80
63

36

55%
44%
49%
45%
49%
38%
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